(City)

(State)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*

(Zip)

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

this box if no longer subject to	
16. Form 4 or Form 5	

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: Estimated average burden esponse: 0.5

7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

Check t Section

	tion 1(b).	iue. See		File								ties Excha ompany Ac			934			hours	per re	esponse:	0
<u>MERII</u>		Reporting Person*	TNER	S II	2. 1	ssue	r Na	me an	d Tick	ker or Tr	ading	Symbol LS INC						p of Reportin plicable) ctor		rson(s) to Is	
LP (Last) (First) (Middle) 259 N. RADNOR-CHESTER ROAD						3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 08/09/2019										Officer (give title Other below) below				(specify	
SUITE 1					4. 1	f Am	endr	ment, D	Date o	of Origin	al File	d (Month/E	Day/Ye	ear)			ridual d	or Joint/Group	Filin	ng (Check A	pplicable
(Street) RADNOR PA 19087				-											Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City)	(Si	tate)	(Zip)		-																
		Tab	le I - No	on-Deriv	vative	Se	cu	rities	Acc	quired	l, Dis	sposed	of, o	r Be	nefici	ially	Owne	ed			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)				2. Transa Date (Month/D		r) E	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) of Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4				and 5) Secu Bend Own		ficially d Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indired Beneficia Ownersh	
										Code	v	Amount	(A (I	A) or D)	Price			rted action(s) . 3 and 4)			(Instr. 4)
Common	Stock			08/09	/2019					S ⁽¹⁾		19,860)	D	\$71	.7 ⁽¹⁾	2,3	330,699		D ⁽⁴⁾	
Common	Stock			08/12	/2019					S ⁽²⁾		21,016	5	D	\$71.	45 ⁽²⁾	2,3	309,683		D ⁽⁴⁾	
Common	Stock			08/13	/2019					S ⁽³⁾		20,821	1	D	\$71.	77 ⁽³⁾	2,2	288,862		D ⁽⁴⁾	
		Ta	able II -									osed of converti					vned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deer Execution if any (Month/I		n Date, Transac Code (Ir				6. Date Exercis Expiration Dat (Month/Day/Ye		ite	Am Sec Und Der Sec	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. and 4)		8. Price Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		ive derivative y Securities		Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Natu of Indire Benefici OwnersI (Instr. 4)	
					Code	v		(A) ((D)	Date Exercis	able	Expiration Date	Title	O N O	umber						
		Reporting Person*	TNED	CHIT	,																
MERII ———	JIAN VE	NTURE PAR	CINER	. <u>5 11 LF</u>	<u></u>																
(Last) 259 N. R SUITE 1		(First) HESTER ROAI	-	ddle)																	
(Street)	R	PA	190	087																	
(City)		(State)	(Zip))																	
		Reporting Person* e Partners II		<u>2.</u>																	
(Last) 259 N. R SUITE 1		(First) CHESTER ROAI	-	ddle)																	
(Street)	R	PA	190	087		_															

Meridian Ventu	<u>ire Partners II, Co</u>	<u>).</u>								
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)								
259 N. RADNOR-CHESTER ROAD										
SUITE 130										
(Street)										
RADNOR	PA	19087								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								
Name and Address of Reporting Person* Brown Robert E. JR										
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)								
C/O ANI PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.										
210 MAIN STREET WEST										
(Street)										
BAUDETTE	MN	56623								
(City)	(State)	(Zip)								

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price, rounded to the nearest cent. The shares were sold pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 diversification plan entered into by the Reporting Person on June 6, 2019. The shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$70.84 to \$71.78 per share, inclusive. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold by the Reporting Person at each separate price on each date of sale.
- 2. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price, rounded to the nearest cent. The shares were sold pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 diversification plan entered into by the Reporting Person on June 6, 2019. The shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$70.25 to \$72.65 per share, inclusive. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold by the Reporting Person at each separate price on each date of sale.
- 3. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price, rounded to the nearest cent. The shares were sold pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 diversification plan entered into by the Reporting Person on June 6, 2019. The shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$71.15 to \$73.45 per share, inclusive. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold by the Reporting Person at each separate price on each date of sale.
- 4. Meridian Venture Partners II, Co. (MVP Corp.) is the general partner of Meridian Venture Partners II GP, L.P. (GP), the general partner of Meridian Venture Partners II, L.P. (MVP II). Robert E. Brown, Jr., a director of the issuer, is the President, sole stockholder and sole director of MVP Corp., as well as a limited partner of GP and one of two principals of MVP II.

<u>/s/ Robert E. Brown, Jr.</u> <u>08/13/2019</u>

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.